R&D Artwork Brief

General Information (For R&D reference only)

CU Product Information Record 720000302612/000
Valid From Apr 28,2026

Valid To Dec 31,9999
Status In Review PL
Created By ALBANO_B
Changed By NAGGEA_L500
GTIN 8721274825091

CU Product Information Record Description

Language Description
Dutch_BE CARTE D'OR Vanille de Madagascar 900 ml
English CU CDO900MLLESESEN VANL DEMADAGA CL1
French CARTE D'OR Vanille de Madagascar 900 ml
French_BE CARTE D'OR Vanille de Madagascar 900 ml
German CARTE D'OR Vanille de Madagascar 900 ml

Target Location Details

Validity Area Language
Belgium Dutch
Belgium French
Belgium German_DACH
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CUC Product Information Record Data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language Product Name

English CU PIRD CDO VANILLE DE MADAGASCAR 900ML

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations
Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch
Legal Denominator: Vanilleroomijs.

Ingredient List:

Ingrediénten: gerehydrateerde magere MELK, ROOM (20%), suiker, glucosestroop, water, fructose, magere MELKPOEDER, LACTOSE en
MELKEIWITTEN, gemalen vanillepasta', emulgatoren (mono- en diglyceriden van vetzuren), stabilisatoren (guargom, taragom,
johannesbroodpitmeel), natuurlijk vanille-aroma’, vanille-extract’, kleurstof (carotenen). Kan GERST, El, HAZELNOOT, PECANNOOT

en PISTACHENOOT bevatten. 'Rainforest Alliance gecertificeerd.

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French
Legal Denominator: Créme glacée vanille.

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : LAIT écrémé réhydraté, CREME (20%), sucre, sirop de glucose, eau, fructose, LAIT écrémé en poudre ou concentré, LACTOSE et
protéines de LAIT, pate de vanille épuisée’, émulsifiant (mono- et diglycérides d’acides gras), stabilisants (gomme guar, gomme Tara, farine de
graines de caroube), ardme naturel de vanille', extrait de vanille, colorant (caroténoides). Peut contenir : ORGE, GEUFS, NOISETTES, NOIX DE
PECAN, PISTACHES. 'Certifié Rainforest Alliance.

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH
Legal Denominator: Vanilleeiscreme.

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: entrahmte MILCH, RAHM (20%), Zucker, Glukosesirup, Trinkwasser, Fruktose, MAGERMILCH-Pulver oder -Konzentrat,
MOLKENERZEUGNIS, vermahlene Vanilleschoten', Emulgatoren (Mono- und Diglyceride von Speisefettsduren), Stabilisatoren (Guarkernmehl,
Tarakernmehl, Johannisbrotkernmebhl), nattirliches Vanillearoma', Vanilleextrakt', Farbstoff (Carotin). Kann GERSTE, El, HASELNUSS, PECANNUSS,
PISTAZIE enthalten. 'Rainforest Alliance-zertifiziert.

Additional Declarations
Target Location/Language: = FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type Value uom UOM Description
Aangegeven volume 900 mle mle
Aangegeven gewicht 472 ge ge
Porties/Dosissen/toepassingen 9 Aantal Aantal
Volume per portie/portie 100 ml ml
Gewicht per portie/portie 52 g g
Statements:
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Unillover
Purpose Statement Description

NUTRITION CUST-SST10002748 *% van Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).
SHELF LIFE CUST-SSTI0000462 Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:
STORAGE CUST-SSTI0000463 Bewaren bij -18°C.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS CUST-SSTI0000421 Rainforest Alliance logo

INGREDIENT LIST

Melk en room uit Frankrijk.

INGREDIENT LIST

Vanille uit Madagaskar

Target Location/Language:

Measures :

FOODS:BE/French

Measure Type Value UoM UOM Description
Volume déclaré 900 mle Millilitres e
Poids déclaré 472 ge grammes e
"Portions/Doses/ 9 N°. Numéro
Volume par portion 100 ml Millilitres
Poids par portion 52 g grammes
Statements:

Purpose Statement Description
NUTRITION CUST-55T10002748 *% d'Apport de référence pour un adulte-type (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).
SHELF LIFE CUST-SSTI0000462 A consommer de préférence avant fin :
STORAGE CUST-SSTI0000463 A conserver a-18°C.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS CUST-SSTI0000421 Rainforest Alliance logo

INGREDIENT LIST

Lait origine France

INGREDIENT LIST

Créme origine France

Target Location/Language:

Measures :

FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Measure Type Value UoM UOM Description
deklariertes Volumen 900 mle Milliliter e
deklariertes Gewicht 472 ge Gramm e
Portionen/Dosierungen/Anwendun 9 No. Anzahl
Volumen pro Portion 100 ml Milliliter
Gewicht pro Portion 52 g Gramm
Statements:

Purpose Statement Description
NUTRITION CUST-SST10002748 *% der Referenzmenge flir einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).
STORAGE CUST-SSTI0000463 Bei -18°C mindestens haltbar bis Ende:

SYMBOLS/LOGOS CUST-SSTI0000421 Rainforest Alliance logo
INGREDIENT LIST Milch und Rahm aus Frankreich.
INGREDIENT LIST Vanille aus Madagaskar

Nutrient Declarations
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Target Location/Language:

FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Referentie-
Voedingswaarden 1zgrg 529 [P1e(;'0 mi] inname
52g[100 ml]

Energie 767 kJ 399kJ 5%
Energie Kcal 184 kcal 96 kcal 5%
Vetten 8449 4,49 6 %
V\;vtazzr:/eann verzadigde 579 294 15%
Koolhydraten 249 129 5%

waarvan suikers 179 8949 10 %
Vezels <05¢9 <05¢9

Eiwitten 249 129 2%
Zout 0,109 0,059 <1%
Target Location/Language:  FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]
\rﬁzlt(:ilfcir:mnelles 1P(§>0u£] 529 I[>c1>g(r) mi] ré?ef)rzcr)\?es ?/:!R)
moyennes 52g[100 ml]
Energie 767 kJ 399 kJ 5%
Energie 184 kcal 96 kcal 5 %
Matiéres grasses 849 4,49 6 %
S;;jucl)'gz acides gras =7 294 15%
Glucides 249 129 5%

- dont sucres 179 8949 10 %
Fibres <05¢g <05¢g

Protéines 2449 129 2%
Sel 0,109 0,059 <1%

Target Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Pro Pro Referenzmen
Nahrwertinformation ge (RI)
100g 52g[100 ml] 529100 ml]
Energie 767 kJ 399kJ 5%
Energie 184 kcal 96 kcal 5%
Fett 849 4,49 6 %
davon gesittigte o
Fettsauren 379 239 L2
Kohlenhydrate 249 129 5%
davon Zucker 179 8949 10 %
Ballaststoffe <059 <059
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